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2025

300+ High-Value Products ($1,000+) with Daily Demand

USA and Global Markets | B2B Sourcing Guide

February 2025 Edition

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

This comprehensive guide identifies 320 best-selling products on Alibaba.com for 2025, all priced at 
$1,000 or above, with consistent daily demand in the United States and global markets. These 
products span 16 major categories including electric vehicles, solar energy, construction equipment, 
medical devices, and commercial machinery.

Key market trends driving demand include: the global transition to electric mobility and renewable 
energy, automation in manufacturing and logistics, expansion of healthcare infrastructure, growth of 
the fitness and wellness industry, and increased adoption of smart vending and self-service 
solutions.

Data compiled from Alibaba.com product listings, industry reports, and market analysis as of January 2025.

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

1. ELECTRIC VEHICLES AND E-MOBILITY (20 products)

2. SOLAR AND RENEWABLE ENERGY (20 products)

3. CONSTRUCTION AND HEAVY EQUIPMENT (20 products)

4. CNC AND INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY (20 products)

5. MEDICAL AND DENTAL EQUIPMENT (20 products)

6. COMMERCIAL FITNESS AND GYM EQUIPMENT (20 products)

7. VENDING AND COMMERCIAL MACHINES (20 products)

8. ARCADE AND ENTERTAINMENT EQUIPMENT (20 products)

9. BEAUTY AND SPA EQUIPMENT (20 products)

10. AGRICULTURE AND FARMING EQUIPMENT (20 products)

11. FOOD PROCESSING AND COMMERCIAL KITCHEN (20 products)

12. PRINTING AND SIGNAGE EQUIPMENT (20 products)

13. SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE (20 products)

14. ELECTRONICS AND TECHNOLOGY (20 products)

15. TEXTILE AND APPAREL MACHINERY (20 products)

16. WATER TREATMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL (20 products)
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1. ELECTRIC VEHICLES AND E-MOBILITY

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Electric Sedan (BYD, Geely) $15,000 - $45,000 Very High USA, Europe, Asia

2 Electric SUV $18,000 - $55,000 Very High USA, Europe

3 Electric Pickup Truck $25,000 - $60,000 High USA, Australia

4 Electric Mini Truck (Cargo) $8,000 - $18,000 High Global

5 Electric Bus (20-50 Seats) $80,000 - $250,000 High USA, Europe, Asia

6 Electric Cargo Van $12,000 - $35,000 Very High USA, Europe

7 Electric Golf Cart (6-8 Seater) $5,000 - $15,000 High USA, Resort Areas

8 Electric Motorcycle (Sur-Ron Style) $2,500 - $8,000 Very High USA, Europe

9 Electric Scooter (High Power 3000W+) $1,200 - $4,000 Very High Global

10 Electric ATV/UTV $5,000 - $20,000 High USA, Australia

11 Electric Tricycle (Cargo) $2,000 - $6,000 High Asia, Africa

12 Electric Forklift $15,000 - $45,000 High Global

13 Lithium Battery Pack (72V 100Ah+) $2,000 - $8,000 Very High Global

14 DC Fast EV Charger (60kW+) $8,000 - $35,000 Very High USA, Europe

15 Level 2 Commercial EV Charger $1,500 - $5,000 Very High USA, Europe

16 EV Charging Station (Multi-Port) $15,000 - $80,000 High USA, Europe

17 Electric Boat Motor (10kW+) $3,000 - $12,000 Medium USA, Europe

18 Electric Tuk-Tuk $3,500 - $8,000 High Asia, Africa

19 Electric Dump Truck (Mini) $12,000 - $30,000 High Global

20 Hydrogen Fuel Cell Vehicle $50,000 - $150,000 Growing Japan, Korea, USA

2. SOLAR AND RENEWABLE ENERGY

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Solar Panel System (10kW) $3,500 - $8,000 Very High USA, Europe, 
Australia

2 Solar Panel System (20kW) $7,000 - $15,000 Very High USA, Europe

3 Commercial Solar System (50kW+) $20,000 - $60,000 High Global

4 LiFePO4 Battery Storage (10kWh) $3,000 - $6,000 Very High USA, Europe

5 LiFePO4 Battery Storage (20kWh) $5,500 - $10,000 Very High USA, Europe

6 Home Energy Storage System (15kWh) $4,500 - $9,000 Very High USA, Europe

7 Commercial Battery Container 
(100kWh+)

$50,000 - $150,000 High USA, Europe

8 Hybrid Solar Inverter (10kW) $1,500 - $4,000 Very High Global

9 Off-Grid Solar System Complete $5,000 - $25,000 High Rural Areas Global

10 Solar Carport System $8,000 - $30,000 High USA, Europe

11 Portable Power Station (2000W+) $1,200 - $3,500 Very High USA, Europe
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12 Solar Street Light (100W+ LED) $300 - $1,500 High Global

13 Wind Turbine (5kW) $3,000 - $8,000 Medium Rural Areas

14 Wind Turbine (10kW) $6,000 - $15,000 Medium Rural Areas

15 Solar Water Heater System $1,500 - $5,000 High Global

16 Solar Pump System (3HP+) $2,000 - $6,000 High Agriculture

17 Microgrid Controller System $5,000 - $20,000 Growing USA, Europe

18 Solar Tracking Mount System $3,000 - $10,000 Medium Commercial

19 Bifacial Solar Panels (500W+) $150 - $300 each Very High Global

20 All-in-One Solar Generator (5kW) $4,000 - $10,000 High USA, Europe

www.OriginalPricing.com  |  Page 3 of 18



ORIGINALPRICING.COM  |  Alibaba Top Products 2025 ($1,000+)

3. CONSTRUCTION AND HEAVY EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Mini Excavator (1-2 Ton) $8,000 - $20,000 Very High USA, Europe

2 Mini Excavator (3-5 Ton) $18,000 - $40,000 Very High USA, Europe

3 Crawler Excavator (10-20 Ton) $45,000 - $120,000 High Global

4 Wheel Loader (1-3 Ton) $15,000 - $45,000 High Global

5 Skid Steer Loader $20,000 - $50,000 High USA, Australia

6 Backhoe Loader $25,000 - $65,000 High Global

7 Mini Dump Truck $12,000 - $30,000 High Global

8 Concrete Mixer Truck $35,000 - $100,000 High Global

9 Tower Crane $80,000 - $300,000 Medium Construction

10 Telescopic Boom Lift (40ft+) $25,000 - $80,000 High USA, Europe

11 Scissor Lift (Electric) $8,000 - $25,000 High USA, Europe

12 Bulldozer (Small) $40,000 - $100,000 Medium Global

13 Road Roller (Compactor) $15,000 - $50,000 High Global

14 Asphalt Paver $50,000 - $150,000 Medium Global

15 Concrete Pump Truck $80,000 - $250,000 Medium Global

16 Pile Driver Machine $30,000 - $100,000 Medium Construction

17 Trencher Machine $15,000 - $50,000 High Utilities

18 Crawler Carrier $25,000 - $70,000 Medium Construction

19 Telehandler (Forklift) $35,000 - $90,000 High USA, Europe

20 Electric Mini Excavator $15,000 - $35,000 Growing USA, Europe

4. CNC AND INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Fiber Laser Cutter (1500W) $15,000 - $35,000 Very High Manufacturing

2 Fiber Laser Cutter (3000W) $30,000 - $70,000 Very High Manufacturing

3 Fiber Laser Cutter (6000W+) $60,000 - $150,000 High Manufacturing

4 CO2 Laser Cutting Machine $8,000 - $30,000 High Global

5 CNC Router (4x8 ft) $5,000 - $20,000 Very High Woodworking

6 CNC Router (5-Axis) $30,000 - $100,000 High Manufacturing

7 CNC Lathe Machine $15,000 - $80,000 High Manufacturing

8 CNC Milling Machine $20,000 - $100,000 High Manufacturing

9 CNC Plasma Cutter $8,000 - $40,000 High Metal Fab

10 Waterjet Cutting Machine $30,000 - $150,000 Medium Manufacturing

11 Laser Welding Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Manufacturing

12 Press Brake Machine $15,000 - $80,000 High Metal Fab
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13 Sheet Metal Rolling Machine $10,000 - $50,000 Medium Metal Fab

14 Injection Molding Machine $20,000 - $150,000 High Manufacturing

15 3D Metal Printer (Industrial) $50,000 - $300,000 Growing Advanced Mfg

16 Industrial Robot Arm $15,000 - $80,000 Very High Automation

17 Collaborative Robot (Cobot) $20,000 - $60,000 Very High Manufacturing

18 Wire EDM Machine $30,000 - $120,000 Medium Precision Mfg

19 CNC Grinding Machine $25,000 - $100,000 Medium Manufacturing

20 Automatic Packaging Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Food and Consumer
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5. MEDICAL AND DENTAL EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Color Doppler Ultrasound (Trolley) $8,000 - $35,000 Very High Healthcare

2 Portable Ultrasound Machine $3,000 - $15,000 Very High Healthcare

3 4D/5D Ultrasound System $15,000 - $50,000 High OB-GYN

4 Digital X-Ray Machine (DR) $20,000 - $80,000 High Healthcare

5 Portable X-Ray Machine $8,000 - $25,000 High Healthcare

6 C-Arm X-Ray System $25,000 - $100,000 High Surgery

7 CT Scanner (16/32 Slice) $100,000 - $400,000 Medium Hospitals

8 MRI Machine (Used/Refurb) $150,000 - $500,000 Medium Hospitals

9 Dental Chair Unit (Complete) $2,000 - $8,000 Very High Dental

10 Dental CBCT Scanner $30,000 - $100,000 High Dental

11 Dental Panoramic X-Ray $8,000 - $25,000 High Dental

12 ECG/EKG Machine (12-Lead) $1,500 - $5,000 High Healthcare

13 Patient Monitor (Multi-Para) $1,200 - $5,000 High Healthcare

14 Ventilator Machine $5,000 - $25,000 High ICU

15 Anesthesia Machine $8,000 - $35,000 High Surgery

16 Dialysis Machine $10,000 - $30,000 High Nephrology

17 Surgical Operating Table $3,000 - $15,000 High Surgery

18 Endoscopy System $15,000 - $60,000 High Gastro

19 Ophthalmic Equipment Set $5,000 - $30,000 High Eye Care

20 Laboratory Analyzer (Chemistry) $8,000 - $50,000 High Lab

6. COMMERCIAL FITNESS AND GYM EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Commercial Treadmill (LED Screen) $1,500 - $8,000 Very High Gyms

2 Commercial Treadmill (Touch Screen 
32in)

$3,000 - $12,000 Very High Gyms

3 Curved Manual Treadmill $2,500 - $6,000 High Gyms

4 Commercial Spinning Bike $800 - $3,000 Very High Gyms

5 Commercial Elliptical Machine $2,000 - $6,000 High Gyms

6 Commercial Rowing Machine $1,500 - $4,000 High Gyms

7 Stair Climber Machine $3,000 - $10,000 High Gyms

8 Multi-Station Gym (5 Station) $5,000 - $15,000 High Gyms

9 Multi-Station Gym (8 Station) $8,000 - $25,000 High Gyms

10 Smith Machine Commercial $2,500 - $8,000 High Gyms

11 Cable Crossover Machine $3,000 - $10,000 High Gyms

12 Lat Pulldown Machine $1,500 - $5,000 High Gyms
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13 Leg Press Machine $2,000 - $8,000 High Gyms

14 Hack Squat Machine $2,500 - $7,000 High Gyms

15 Commercial Power Rack $1,500 - $5,000 High Gyms

16 Olympic Bumper Plate Set (300kg) $1,200 - $3,500 High Gyms

17 Functional Trainer $3,000 - $10,000 High Gyms

18 Hip Thrust Machine $2,000 - $5,000 High Gyms

19 Air Bike Commercial $1,500 - $4,000 High CrossFit

20 Complete Gym Package (20 Machines) $30,000 - $100,000 High New Gyms
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7. VENDING AND COMMERCIAL MACHINES

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Combo Vending Machine (Snack+Drink) $3,000 - $8,000 Very High USA, Global

2 Coffee Vending Machine (Bean) $5,000 - $15,000 Very High Office, Public

3 Robot Coffee Kiosk $15,000 - $50,000 High Malls, Airports

4 Fresh Juice Vending Machine $8,000 - $20,000 High Health Market

5 Ice Cream Vending Machine $10,000 - $30,000 High Entertainment

6 Pizza Vending Machine $20,000 - $60,000 Growing USA, Europe

7 Smart Locker System $5,000 - $20,000 Very High E-commerce

8 ATM Machine $3,000 - $15,000 High Financial

9 Bitcoin ATM $5,000 - $15,000 High Crypto

10 Self-Service Kiosk (Payment) $3,000 - $10,000 Very High Retail

11 Lottery Vending Machine $8,000 - $20,000 Medium Gaming

12 PPE Vending Machine $5,000 - $12,000 High Industrial

13 Cigarette Vending Machine $3,000 - $8,000 Medium Regulated

14 Flower Vending Machine $8,000 - $20,000 Medium Specialty

15 Medicine Vending Machine $10,000 - $30,000 Growing Healthcare

16 Laundromat Equipment Set $15,000 - $50,000 High Service

17 Car Wash Equipment $30,000 - $150,000 High Automotive

18 Self-Service Car Wash System $50,000 - $200,000 High Automotive

19 Ice Vending Machine $20,000 - $50,000 High USA South

20 Water Vending Machine (Purified) $5,000 - $15,000 High Global

8. ARCADE AND ENTERTAINMENT EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Claw Machine (Premium) $1,500 - $5,000 Very High Entertainment

2 VR Racing Simulator $8,000 - $25,000 Very High Arcades

3 VR Flight Simulator $10,000 - $40,000 High Arcades

4 9D VR Cinema (6 Seats) $15,000 - $50,000 High Malls

5 VR Shooting Game $8,000 - $20,000 High Arcades

6 Racing Arcade Machine $5,000 - $15,000 Very High Arcades

7 Basketball Arcade Machine $2,000 - $6,000 Very High Arcades

8 Boxing Arcade Machine $3,000 - $8,000 High Arcades

9 Air Hockey Table (Commercial) $2,000 - $6,000 High Arcades

10 Bowling Simulator $15,000 - $50,000 Medium Entertainment

11 Golf Simulator $10,000 - $60,000 High Golf/Entertainment

12 Shooting Gallery System $8,000 - $25,000 Medium Arcades
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13 Dance Dance Revolution Machine $5,000 - $15,000 Medium Arcades

14 Karaoke System (Commercial) $3,000 - $15,000 High Entertainment

15 Ticket Redemption Game $3,000 - $10,000 High FEC

16 Kiddie Ride (Premium) $1,500 - $5,000 High Malls

17 Go-Kart (Electric) $3,000 - $10,000 High Entertainment

18 Bumper Car Set (6 Cars) $15,000 - $40,000 Medium Amusement

19 Trampoline Park Equipment $50,000 - $200,000 High Entertainment

20 Indoor Playground Equipment $30,000 - $150,000 High FEC
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9. BEAUTY AND SPA EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 HIFU Face Lift Machine $3,000 - $15,000 Very High Med Spa

2 IPL Hair Removal Machine $2,000 - $10,000 Very High Beauty

3 Diode Laser Hair Removal $5,000 - $25,000 Very High Med Spa

4 ND:YAG Laser Machine $5,000 - $20,000 High Med Spa

5 CO2 Fractional Laser $8,000 - $30,000 High Med Spa

6 Cryolipolysis Machine (Fat Freeze) $3,000 - $15,000 Very High Beauty

7 RF Body Slimming Machine $2,000 - $10,000 High Beauty

8 EMS Body Sculpting Machine $5,000 - $30,000 Very High Fitness/Beauty

9 Hydrafacial Machine $2,000 - $10,000 Very High Beauty

10 Microneedling RF Machine $3,000 - $15,000 High Med Spa

11 LED Light Therapy Panel $1,000 - $5,000 High Beauty

12 Pressotherapy Machine $1,500 - $5,000 High Wellness

13 Cavitation Slimming Machine $1,500 - $6,000 High Beauty

14 Oxygen Facial Machine $2,000 - $8,000 High Beauty

15 Skin Analyzer Machine $1,500 - $8,000 High Beauty

16 Professional Massage Chair $2,000 - $10,000 High Spa

17 Salon Styling Station Set $3,000 - $15,000 High Salon

18 Tattoo Removal Laser $5,000 - $25,000 High Med Spa

19 Professional Hair Dryer Station $1,500 - $5,000 High Salon

20 Spa Pedicure Chair (Pipeless) $1,500 - $5,000 High Nail Spa

10. AGRICULTURE AND FARMING EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Mini Tractor (25-50HP) $5,000 - $20,000 Very High Agriculture

2 Farm Tractor (50-100HP) $15,000 - $50,000 High Agriculture

3 Rice Harvester Combine $20,000 - $60,000 High Asia

4 Wheat Harvester $30,000 - $100,000 High Agriculture

5 Agriculture Drone (Sprayer) $5,000 - $25,000 Very High Modern Farming

6 Seed Planter Machine $3,000 - $15,000 High Agriculture

7 Irrigation System (Center Pivot) $20,000 - $100,000 High Agriculture

8 Drip Irrigation System $2,000 - $10,000 High Agriculture

9 Greenhouse Structure (Complete) $10,000 - $50,000 High Horticulture

10 Hydroponic System (Commercial) $15,000 - $80,000 Growing Urban Farming

11 Animal Feed Pellet Machine $3,000 - $20,000 High Livestock

12 Grain Dryer Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Agriculture
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13 Rice Milling Machine $5,000 - $30,000 High Asia, Africa

14 Flour Mill Machine $8,000 - $50,000 High Food Processing

15 Oil Press Machine (Commercial) $3,000 - $20,000 High Food Processing

16 Chicken Egg Incubator (5000+) $2,000 - $10,000 High Poultry

17 Poultry House Equipment $10,000 - $50,000 High Poultry

18 Fish Feed Machine $5,000 - $25,000 High Aquaculture

19 Wood Chipper Machine $3,000 - $20,000 High Forestry

20 Milking Machine (Automatic) $5,000 - $30,000 High Dairy
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11. FOOD PROCESSING AND COMMERCIAL KITCHEN

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Commercial Kitchen Set (Complete) $20,000 - $100,000 High Restaurant

2 Commercial Oven (Convection) $3,000 - $15,000 High Restaurant

3 Pizza Oven (Commercial) $3,000 - $20,000 High Restaurant

4 Commercial Refrigerator (Walk-in) $5,000 - $25,000 High Restaurant

5 Commercial Ice Machine $2,000 - $10,000 High Food Service

6 Commercial Dishwasher $3,000 - $15,000 High Restaurant

7 Meat Processing Line $30,000 - $150,000 Medium Food Processing

8 Bakery Equipment Set $15,000 - $80,000 High Bakery

9 Bread Production Line $50,000 - $200,000 Medium Industrial

10 Chocolate Making Machine $10,000 - $50,000 Medium Confectionery

11 Juice Extraction Line $20,000 - $100,000 Medium Beverage

12 Bottling and Filling Line $30,000 - $150,000 High Beverage

13 Canning Machine Line $20,000 - $80,000 Medium Food Processing

14 Commercial Fryer (Industrial) $2,000 - $10,000 High Restaurant

15 Dough Mixer (Commercial) $2,000 - $10,000 High Bakery

16 Meat Slicer (Commercial) $1,500 - $5,000 High Deli

17 Vacuum Packaging Machine $2,000 - $15,000 High Food Processing

18 Food Dehydrator (Commercial) $3,000 - $20,000 High Food Processing

19 Freeze Dryer (Commercial) $15,000 - $80,000 Growing Food/Pharma

20 Coffee Roaster (Commercial) $5,000 - $30,000 High Coffee Industry

12. PRINTING AND SIGNAGE EQUIPMENT

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 UV Flatbed Printer (Large Format) $10,000 - $50,000 High Signage

2 DTG Printer (Garment) $8,000 - $40,000 Very High Apparel

3 DTF Printer System $5,000 - $25,000 Very High Apparel

4 Eco-Solvent Printer (Wide Format) $5,000 - $30,000 High Signage

5 Sublimation Printer (Large) $8,000 - $40,000 High Textiles

6 Screen Printing Machine (Auto) $10,000 - $50,000 High Apparel

7 Vinyl Cutter Plotter $1,500 - $8,000 High Signage

8 CNC Sign Router $8,000 - $40,000 High Signage

9 Channel Letter Machine $5,000 - $25,000 Medium Signage

10 Heat Press (Industrial) $1,500 - $8,000 Very High Apparel

11 Embroidery Machine (Multi-Head) $8,000 - $50,000 High Apparel

12 Label Printing Machine $5,000 - $30,000 High Packaging
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13 Flexo Printing Machine $30,000 - $150,000 Medium Packaging

14 Paper Bag Making Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Packaging

15 Carton Box Making Machine $20,000 - $100,000 Medium Packaging

16 LED Sign Manufacturing Equipment $10,000 - $50,000 High Signage

17 3D Printer (Industrial FDM) $3,000 - $20,000 High Prototyping

18 3D Printer (Resin/SLA) $5,000 - $50,000 High Dental/Jewelry

19 Book Binding Machine $5,000 - $30,000 Medium Publishing

20 Digital Printing Press $50,000 - $200,000 Medium Commercial Print
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13. SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 IP Camera System (16-Channel) $1,500 - $5,000 Very High Security

2 IP Camera System (32-Channel) $3,000 - $10,000 High Security

3 PTZ Camera (4K) $500 - $3,000 Very High Security

4 NVR Recording System $500 - $3,000 Very High Security

5 Access Control System $2,000 - $10,000 High Commercial

6 Biometric Door Lock (Commercial) $300 - $1,500 Very High Security

7 Metal Detector (Walk-Through) $2,000 - $10,000 High Security

8 X-Ray Baggage Scanner $10,000 - $50,000 High Security

9 Vehicle Barrier Gate $1,500 - $8,000 High Parking

10 Parking Management System $5,000 - $30,000 High Parking

11 License Plate Recognition System $3,000 - $15,000 High Security

12 Facial Recognition System $3,000 - $20,000 Growing Security

13 Fire Alarm System (Commercial) $3,000 - $20,000 High Safety

14 Intercom System (Building) $2,000 - $15,000 High Residential

15 Safe and Vault $1,500 - $20,000 High Security

16 Turnstile Gate System $2,000 - $10,000 High Security

17 Body Camera System $200 - $1,000 each High Law Enforcement

18 Drone Detection System $10,000 - $50,000 Growing Security

19 Intrusion Alarm System $1,500 - $8,000 High Security

20 Emergency Mass Notification System $5,000 - $30,000 Medium Safety

14. ELECTRONICS AND TECHNOLOGY

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 LED Display Screen (Indoor) $500 - $3,000/sqm Very High Advertising

2 LED Display Screen (Outdoor) $800 - $5,000/sqm Very High Advertising

3 Interactive Touch Display (86in) $3,000 - $10,000 High Education

4 Video Wall Controller System $2,000 - $10,000 High Control Room

5 Digital Signage Player $200 - $1,500 Very High Retail

6 POS System (Complete) $1,000 - $5,000 Very High Retail

7 Self-Checkout Kiosk $5,000 - $20,000 High Retail

8 Server Rack System $2,000 - $15,000 High IT

9 Network Switch (Enterprise) $1,000 - $10,000 High IT

10 UPS System (Commercial) $2,000 - $20,000 High IT

11 Data Center Cooling System $10,000 - $100,000 High IT

12 GPS Tracking System (Fleet) $50 - $500 per unit Very High Logistics
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13 Rugged Tablet (Industrial) $800 - $3,000 High Industrial

14 Handheld PDA Scanner $300 - $1,500 High Warehouse

15 Label Printer (Industrial) $1,000 - $5,000 High Warehouse

16 Receipt Printer (Thermal) $100 - $500 Very High Retail

17 Cash Register (Smart) $500 - $2,000 High Retail

18 Queue Management System $2,000 - $10,000 High Service

19 Conference Room AV System $5,000 - $30,000 High Corporate

20 Language Translation Device $200 - $1,000 High Travel
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15. TEXTILE AND APPAREL MACHINERY

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 Industrial Sewing Machine (Auto) $1,000 - $5,000 Very High Apparel

2 Overlock Machine (Industrial) $500 - $2,000 Very High Apparel

3 Pattern Cutting Machine (Auto) $20,000 - $80,000 High Apparel

4 Fabric Spreading Machine $10,000 - $40,000 Medium Apparel

5 Textile Printing Machine (Digital) $30,000 - $150,000 High Textiles

6 Fabric Dyeing Machine $15,000 - $80,000 Medium Textiles

7 Knitting Machine (Flat) $5,000 - $30,000 High Apparel

8 Knitting Machine (Circular) $10,000 - $60,000 High Textiles

9 Quilting Machine $10,000 - $50,000 Medium Bedding

10 Button Attaching Machine $500 - $3,000 High Apparel

11 Steam Press (Industrial) $2,000 - $10,000 High Apparel

12 Fabric Inspection Machine $5,000 - $25,000 Medium QC

13 Leather Cutting Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Leather

14 Shoe Making Machine Line $30,000 - $150,000 Medium Footwear

15 Zipper Making Machine $10,000 - $50,000 Medium Accessories

16 Sock Knitting Machine $5,000 - $25,000 High Apparel

17 Glove Making Machine $10,000 - $50,000 Medium PPE

18 Non-Woven Fabric Machine $50,000 - $200,000 High Medical/PPE

19 Mask Making Machine $10,000 - $50,000 High Medical

20 Bag Making Machine $8,000 - $40,000 High Packaging

16. WATER TREATMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL

# PRODUCT NAME PRICE RANGE 
(USD)

DEMAND 
LEVEL

PRIMARY 
MARKETS

1 RO Water Treatment System 
(Commercial)

$10,000 - $50,000 Very High Commercial

2 RO Water Treatment System (Industrial) $30,000 - $200,000 High Industrial

3 Wastewater Treatment System $50,000 - $500,000 High Industrial

4 Water Bottling Line $30,000 - $150,000 High Beverage

5 Swimming Pool Equipment Set $5,000 - $30,000 High Recreation

6 Air Compressor (Industrial) $3,000 - $30,000 High Industrial

7 Industrial Chiller $5,000 - $50,000 High Industrial

8 Cooling Tower $5,000 - $50,000 High Industrial

9 Air Purifier (Industrial) $3,000 - $20,000 High Industrial

10 Dust Collector System $5,000 - $50,000 High Manufacturing

11 Fume Extraction System $3,000 - $20,000 High Industrial

12 Oil and Water Separator $3,000 - $20,000 High Industrial

www.OriginalPricing.com  |  Page 16 of 18



ORIGINALPRICING.COM  |  Alibaba Top Products 2025 ($1,000+)

13 Incinerator (Medical Waste) $20,000 - $100,000 Medium Healthcare

14 Recycling Equipment (Plastic) $20,000 - $150,000 High Recycling

15 Recycling Equipment (E-Waste) $30,000 - $200,000 Growing Recycling

16 Tire Recycling Machine $50,000 - $200,000 Medium Recycling

17 Biogas Generator System $20,000 - $100,000 Growing Energy

18 Sewage Treatment Plant $100,000 - $1,000,000 Medium Municipal

19 Desalination System $50,000 - $500,000 Growing Water Scarce

20 Rain Water Harvesting System $5,000 - $30,000 Growing Sustainability
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SOURCING TIPS AND RECOMMENDATIONS

1. Always use Alibaba Trade Assurance for payment protection on orders

2. Request samples before placing large orders, especially for equipment over $5,000

3. Verify supplier certifications (CE, FCC, FDA, ISO) for regulated products

4. Factor in shipping costs, import duties (typically 5-15% for USA), and customs clearance

5. Check supplier response time and on-time delivery rates in their profile

6. Request video calls or factory tours for high-value equipment purchases

7. Negotiate MOQ (Minimum Order Quantity) for initial orders

8. Consider warranty terms and after-sales support availability in your region

9. Review recent buyer feedback and reorder rates as quality indicators

10. Plan for longer lead times (30-60 days) for customized or high-value machinery
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